
MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 43268685

Data publicarii	28.02.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 531,99 RON - 531,99 RON

Descriere: CUIE 0.718X4.6218=3.318,NEGRESE 35 150X0.0336=5.0420,NEGRESE 45 150X0.0420=6.3025,BEC LED 5X8,4033=42,0168,FURTUN APA 5X8.4033=42.0168,ROBINET 1/2 3X12,1848=36,5544,SURUB 10X0,5882=5,8823, BATERIA1=60,5042, SIFON 1=10,9243,VOPSEA 2X10,9243=21,848,DILUANT 1=5,882,PENSULA 1=5,882, SARMA 1.090X5,8823=6,411,PRIZA 1=6,7226, SILICON 1=12,1848, BATERIA PERETEB 1=56,3025,BATERIA GHUVETA 2X37,8151=75,6302,ROBINET1=11,3445,ROBINET COLTAR 1=10,0840,BEC 10X5,4621=54,6218,STARTER25X2.1008=52,521
